
265 44TH ST MIAMI FL 33127 265 NW 44TH ST
https://www.cays.com

$795,000

COLUMBIA PK CORR PL PB 8-114 LOT 16 BLK 3 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 108 OR
19573-2120 02 2001 1 This beautifully remodeled all fenced in home boasts 3
bds, plus an office 2 bth, featuring natural stone floors & countertops with top
of the line appliances, LED lighting. Located in the up and coming […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1486 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1486 sq ft

Lot size: 5400, 5400 sq ft Year built: 1949

View: None Subdivision Name: COLUMBIA PARK CORR PL

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: COLUMBIA PARK CORR PL Lot Size Square Feet: 5400

Parcel Number: 33127

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes View: None

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: Please use GPS

Zoning Description: 0104

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style:
ContemporaryModern,Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Foundation Details: Raised Garage Spaces: 2

Floor covering: CeramicTile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: Driveway

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Roof: Shingle

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds,ImpactGlass

Cooling: CentralAir,CeilingFans,Electric Exterior Features:
Fence,Patio,RoomForPool,SecurityHighImpactDoors

Heating: Central,Electric Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,FirstFloorEntry

Appliances:
Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $8,030 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: First Service Realty ERA Listing Terms: Conventional

Community Features: StreetLights Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous



Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11570182

Courtesy of
Office Name: First Service Realty ERA


